
t GOVERNMENT OE INDIA

MINISTRY of STATISTICS and P'I

National Statistical Office

Eie1d Operation Division
JALANDHAR

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR

PHOTAOSTATE MACHINE & WASTE

NEWSPAPER ITEMS

C.
t
T

I
t
t.

i
t

I,

tl

1-**



Tab,le of Contents

I

2

Sr.No. Particulars Page No.
1 Auction Notice 3-4
2 Term &

Condi t i on
(Annexure

5

3 Annexure tB' 6

4 (" Annexure tC' 1



t olt zrcfitfrg3Tr'crq. 5.t 21 -22
E{r{cT TR-6R

Govemment of India

€ifr?ffi ('d +rdffi?ry orqt-ailq-oT dTraq
Ministry of Statistics & Programme Implementation

{Fserq siffirq *-rqtilq
National Statistical Office

(et{ rim.d esTr+)

(Field Operations Division)

q-t-frq mrqtil
Regional Offic

348- t{Td?T ;rrR, er6r tg, arA;t
348-Jaswant Nagar, Garha Road, Jalandh

Dated: 17-02-202

Auction Notice

subjectr Ar.tio., ?f photout.t Mu.hi.. & w."t. N.r"p.p", rtems.
r-

Sealed quotations are invted for disposal of Photostat Machine
&WasteNewspaper on "As is where is basis". The items are ]ocatedat Sub Regional Office Amritsar (National Statistical- Office(EoD), 4th Fl-oor, sco-93, Signature Tower, Near passport office,Ranjit Avenue, Amritsar-143001). rnterested parties can inspet
the items, 1f they so desire. The crucial- dates and detalrs ofcontact person related to the tender are given bel_ow.

,*t
r tSrO\

i"d_-)
O0ia for Oev6lopmnl

1. Date and time for Inspection
of items

From22-02-22 to 14-03-22
0900 hrs to 17E0 hrs on all working days
excluding Saturday, Sunday, Gazetted Holidays
As s istan
4th Floor, SCO-93, Signature
Tower, Near passport Office,
Ranj it Avenue, Amritsar-143001.
Q,'183-2500871

2 Contact person for the
purpose of inspection
(Office will be closed
Saturday & Sunday )

3 Submission of Tender Document Assistant lDirector, NSO (FOD),
4th Fl-oo.r, SCO-93, Signature
Tower, Near passport Office,
Ranjit Avenue, Amritsar-143001.

4 Last date & Time for
submission of tender document

22-03-2022 Up To 05:00 pM

5 Date & Time of opening of
tender 23-03-2022 72.00 hours

6 Tender notification is
published on Website

www. mospi . gov. in

3

^ ^-* n--/



The other terms
Tender form is
Annexure C.

and conditions are
placed in Annexure

el-aborated in
B, and list

Annexure A
of items at

pffi7
Head of Office

qr€.trs.fr./EralilqEmr G S.*.*.
S.S.O./Hcad of Offici & D.D.O.
?r.rjn Esr. (s.r.tr yN.s.s.o. 

1r.o. o 
1ardrx/Jalandhar

I
_t.

!

t
t

kIaI

'I

4



i {ts

Annexure

t. The tender,/bidder may inspect the items at the places
mentioned in annexure 'c' on a predetermined date and
satisfy themelves about the items they are bidding for.

2' The tender/bidder Should send the completed tender in s'ea1ed
addressed to Assistant Director, NSo (FoD) 4th F100r, sco_
93, Slgnature Tower, Near passport office, Ranjit Avenue,
Amritsar-143001 latest by 22-03-2022 Up to 5:00 p.m. super
scribed by "euotation for photostat Machine & waste Newspaper,, in
bold letter.

3' The quotaion must reach the Assistant Director on or before
the due date otherwise it is liable to be rejected. Tender
received after due date and time due to any reason
whatsoever including postal delays shalr not be consldered.

4. The financlal- bid shou.ld be quoted both in figures andwords. Any overwriting shal_I not be conbidered for
acceptance of'the rates offered by the tender.

5' This office reserves the right to accept or reject any/ allquotation without asslgning any reason whatsoever.
6. Each page of the terder document shourd be signed by the

bidder (s) .

7. rncomplete and unsigned quotations are liabte to berej ected.
For f inanciaf evar-uation, highest bidder shar_1 be chosen
based on the figures quoted in Annexure_.B, .

The items sharr be sord to the highest bidder. List ofitems is given at Annexure-.C, .

10. The successfur- bidder shourd rift a1l the items from thedisposal slte to his premises within 05 working days afterlssuing the award r-etter by making .the Eur_r- payment in theform of Demand Draft in favor of peputy Director, Nso (EoD)
Ministry of statistics and p. r paf,able at .Jar_andhar.

Ll. No times once disposed to the successfur r bidder, shal1 betaken back in any conditions whatsoever.

8.

9.

5 +"4,^./



Annexure \B//

Name e Address the Tenderer

Contact person
Tglephone /Mobi1e Numbei

I /We have inspected,/not inspected
am/are intersted to purchase the
Basis". My/ our offer fdr the items

the obsolete items and
same on "As Is Where fs
is given below.

'i

I
t,
\;

I
1

r/we have gone through the terms and conditions given thethe tender document and agree wlth the same . I/Weunderstand that in the event of non-compfiance of the termsand conditaions of the tender my/ our EMD shalr_ beforfeited by the Nationar Stdtisticar office, Filedoperati-ons Devision, 4th Fl00r, sco-g3, Signature Tower,Near Passport Office, Ranjit Avenue, Amritsali_14300

(Slgnature of the Tenderer With Seal)
To:

The Assistant Director
National Statistical Office(Field Operation Division)
Sub Reglonal_ Office
4th Ffoor, SCO-93, Signature
Near Passport Offlce, Ranjit
Amritsar-14300

r.

l,

Tower,
Avenue,

6

Quote- Rs. (1n Fi ures):
ss (1n words):

FORM



Annexure
List items disposed

S. No. Name of the
Artical-

Make Quantity
to be

disposed

Year of
Purchase

f tems
Located

1 Photaostat Xerox Work
Centre
502Q,

Sl-. no.
00300003085

1 2008 Amritsar

2 Waste News
paper

40 kg Amritsar

I
t.
I

t
t

'I

l,

7

4-4,*


